
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BACKPLATEFR-BP41

POSTFR-PST42

RING WITH NEW SIZE  HOLERGSMT-143

ACRYLIC RODAC1-1924

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

.X

.XX

.XXX

.3mm

.15mm

.008mm

COPYRIGHT @ALLIEDBRASS 2018

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

11-13-18

11-13-18

11-13-18

IM

P.D.

R.A.

FINISH

QTY

TBD

TBD

REV

0

DRAWING NO.

CV-406-18BB

SCALE 1.5:1 SHEET: 1 OF 1
A4

MATERIAL: BRASS

DESCRIPTION:

Clearview Collection 

18 Inch Back to Back Shower Door Pull

with Smooth Accent

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION

By: RICHARD PAUL

Date: 7-23-18
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Space for Glass 

2

1

4

3

84.49 / 3.3 in

100.08 / 3.9 in

178.64 / 7.0 in

APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION

By: RICHARD PAUL

Date: 11-13-18


